High-energy, high-reliability Li-ion batteries for standby applications
RKU100 SERIES – HIGH ENERGY
TM
Compared to traditional industrial batteries,
Lithium-ion (Li-ion) batteries offer greater
performance and exceptional power density.
With the introduction of REDIONTM batteries,
Li-ion power now offers space- and cost-saving

-V28
Weight
kg (lbs)
-V52
Weight
kg (lbs)
-V56
Weight
kg (lbs)
-C100 100 376 (14.8) - 55.0 (121) 58.0 (127)
-C180 180 605 (23.8) - 91.0 (200) 97.0 (213)
-C200 200 376 (14.8) 58.0 (127) - -
-C360 360 605 (23.8) 97.0 (213) - -
Part Numbers
Part Number Float Voltage Capacity
RKU100-V28-C200 28 200
RKU100-V28-C360 28 360
RKU100-V52-C100 52 100
RKU100-V52-C180 52 180
RKU100-V56-C100 56 100
RKU100-V56-C180 56 180
Battery Dimensions
Publication No: US-RKU-RS-001 – September 2008 Subject to revisions without prior notice. E.&O.E.
6.65 in.